
Leave a lasting impression 
Feel the difference with the EncorePro. Our most 
popular over-the-head headset now comes with a 
range of tactile features to enhance the all-day audio 
experience. The sophisticated new design offers 
visual and smooth tactile feedback, ensuring the 
microphone is positioned correctly so conversations 
are clearer. Its softer, more luxurious ear  
cushions create a new dimension in comfort for 
users who need to be available all day, every day.  
And with laser welding and aircraft-grade aluminium 
providing additional robustness, this is the most 
durable EncorePro yet.

HW520 Binaural

HW510 Monaural

Performance by design

PRODUCT SHEET

ENCOREPRO 510/520
Vieltelefonierer im Büro 
Erleben Sie den Unterschied mit dem EncorePro. 
Unser beliebtestes Kopfbügel-Headset präsentiert 
sich mit einer Reihe an intelligenten Funktionen für 
ein optimiertes Audioerlebnis im Alltag. Das speziell 
entwickelte  Design des EncorePro Headsets hilft 
Ihnen dank integrierten Positionierungspunkten, 
die optimale Mikrofonpositionierung zu bestimmen 
und somit die beste Gesprächsqualität zu erzielen. 
Die weicheren,  luxuriöseren Ohrkissen setzen 
neue Maßstäbe beim Komfort, insbesondere für 
Nutzer, die jeden Tag ununterbrochen erreichbar 
sein müssen. Dank der Verarbeitung von wieder-
standsfähigen Materialien, wie beispielsweiße 
Flugzeugaluminium, ist dieses EncorePro besonders 
robust und das stabilste seiner Klasse.

HW520 Binaural

HW510 Monaural

Performance by design

PRODUCT SHEET

ENCOREPRO 510/520
Laat een blijvende  
indruk achter
Ervaar het verschil met de EncorePro. Onze 
populairste headset voor over het hoofd wordt 
nu geleverd met een reeks functies voor een 
nog betere audio-ervaring. Het geavanceerde 
nieuwe ontwerp van de EncorePro biedt visuele en 
haptische feedback, zodat de microfoon altijd juist 
gepositioneerd is. Dit komt de duidelijkheid van 
gesprekken ten goede. De zachtere, luxe oorkussens 
bieden gebruikers – die de hele dag beschikbaar 
moeten zijn – een nieuwe dimensie qua comfort. 
Vliegtuigaluminium en laserlastechniek staan garant 
voor extra robuustheid, waardoor dit de meest 

HW520 Binauraal

HW510 Monauraal

Prestaties in stijl

ENCOREPRO 510/520

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Utenti che utilizzano il 
telefono frequentemente
Provate la differenza con EncorePro. La nostra 
più famosa cuffia ad archetto viene oggi offerta 
con un’ampia gamma di funzionalità tattili per un 
miglioramento continuo dell’esperienza audio. Il 
nuovo e sofisticato design di EncorePro offre un 
comodo riscontro tattile e visivo che permette di 
verificare il corretto posizionamento del microfono 
per una maggiore qualità delle conversazioni. I 
cuscinetti auricolari più morbidi ed esclusivi creano 
una nuova dimensione di comfort per gli utenti 
che devono essere disponibili tutto il giorno tutti i 
giorni. Grazie alla saldatura al laser e all’alluminio di 
tipo aeronautico che le conferiscono una maggiore 
robustezza, questa cuffia è la più resistente della 
gamma EncorePro.

HW520 Biaurale

HW510 Monoaurale

Performance by design

ENCOREPRO 510/520

SCHEDA DEL PRODOTTO

Deixe uma impressão 
duradoura
Sinta a diferença com o EncorePro. Os nossos 
auriculares sobre a cabeça mais populares incluem 
agora uma série de funcionalidades tácteis para 
melhorar a experiência de áudio do dia-a-dia. O 
novo design sofisticado oferece um feedback visual 
e táctil suave, o que garante que o microfone está 
posicionado correctamente, para que as conversas 
sejam mais claras. As suas almofadas para a 
orelha, mais suaves e luxuosas, criam uma nova 
dimensão de conforto para os utilizadores que têm 
de estar disponíveis o dia inteiro, todos os dias. 
Com soldagem a laser e alumínio com o calibre da 
indústria aeronáutica para uma robustez adicional, 
este é o EncorePro mais resistente até à data.

HW520 binaural

HW510 monaural

Concebido para o desempenho

ENCOREPRO 510/520

FOLHETO DO PRODUTO

Deje una impresión duradera 
Sienta la diferencia con EncorePro. Nuestro  
auricular para la cabeza más popular ahora incorpora 
una serie de funciones táctiles que mejoran su 
experiencia de audio durante todo el día. El nuevo 
y sofisticado diseño de EncorePro tiene un aspecto 
elegante y es suave al tacto, lo que facilita la correcta 
colocación del auricular para que las conversaciones 
sean más claras. Sus lujosas y suaves almohadillas 
crean un nuevo nivel de comodidad para los usuarios 
que tienen que estar disponibles todos los días y en  
todo momento. Además, la soldadura por láser y  
el aluminio de calidad aeronáutica aumentan su 
solidez, convirtiéndolo en el EncorePro más  
duradero hasta la fecha.

HW520 Biaural

HW510 Monoaural

Calidad y diseño

HOJA DE PRODUCTO

ENCOREPRO 510/520
On se rappellera de vous 
Vous sentirez la différence avec le modèle EncorePro. 
Notre célèbre micro-casque est maintenant doté 
d’une série de fonctionnalités qui améliorent votre 
expérience audio tout au long de la journée. Le 
nouveau design sophistiqué du modèle EncorePro 
dispose d’un indicateur visuel et d’un retour 
sensoriel, pour veiller à ce que le microphone soit 
bien positionné pour des conversations plus claires. 
Ses coussinets plus doux et plus confortables 
donnent une nouvelle dimension aux utilisateurs 
qui doivent être disponibles, tout au long de la 
journée. La soudure laser et l’aluminium de qualité 
aéronautique apportent encore plus de robustesse, il 
s’agit du modèle le plus solide de la gamme EncorePro.

Binaural HW520

Monaural HW510

La performance par le design

FICHE PRODUIT

ENCOREPRO 510/520
Произведите неизгладимое 
впечатление
Почувствуйте разницу с гарнитурой EncorePro.  
В нашей самой популярной гарнитуре с головным 
креплением теперь реализован ряд тактильных 
функций, позволяющих повысить качество 
звукопередачи при повседневной работе.  
Новая продуманная конструкция гарнитуры  
EncorePro обеспечивает удобную визуальную 
и тактильную обратную связь, позволяющую 
расположить микрофон в удобной позиции для 
четкой передачи речи во время разговоров по 
телефону. Более мягкие и удобные амбушюры 
обеспечивают совершенно иной уровень комфорта 
для пользователей, которым необходимо всегда 
оставаться на связи при повседневной работе. 
Применение лазерной сварки и авиационного 
алюминия для повышения надежности позволило 
создать самую прочную гарнитуру EncorePro на 
настоящий момент.

HW520 стереофоническая

HW510 монофоническая

Исполнение (Дизайн)

ПРОСПЕКТ ПРОДУКТОВ

ENCOREPRO 510/520



Connect with Plantronics

KEY FEATURES

• The new design is lighter than previous models, offering users improved comfort 

• Next-generation custom microphone reduces background noise and interference, ensuring fewer 

missed words and a better caller experience

• Tactile and visual guidance so the user can feel and hear ratchet clicks when the boom is moved 

into the proper range for optimum mic positioning

• Wideband audio that delivers richer, clearer conversations while SoundGuard technology protects 

user from noise spikes and listening fatigue

• Metal integrated into the core design, not cosmetically, while the unibody flexible boom means 

there is nothing to break off

• The laser-welded construction creates more robust joints between the earpieces and the 

headband for maximum robustness

• Quick Disconnect feature provides walkaway convenience and compatibility with all Plantronics 

USB and deskphone audio processors and direct connect cables

For more information about the HW510/

HW520 or other products, please  

visit our website at plantronics.com.

GLOBAL SERVICE AND SUPPORT 

Backed by Plantronics industry-leading global 

service and support. 

Plantronics Ltd, Royal Wootton Bassett, UK, 

0800 410014 or +44 (0)1793 842200

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Headset Model Weight Part number

HW510, EMEA Over-the-head, Monaural, Noise-cancelling 52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Over-the-head, Monaural, Voice-tube 50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Over-the-head, Binaural, Noise-cancelling 74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Over-the-head, Binaural, Voice-tube 72g 89436-02

Connects to PC or deskphone with Plantronics audio processors

Ideal for Telephone-intensive users, including formal customer care centres  

and helpdesks

Audio performance Wideband audio (up to 6,800 Hz), noise-cancelling microphone

Transmit Characteristics (typical)

Sensitivity @ 1kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Frequency Range:   150 to 6800Hz

Output Impedance: < 150Ω

Typical Test Conditions: 1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Load

Receive Characteristics (typical)

Sensitivity @ 1kHz: 20 dBPa/V (Monaural) 14 dBPa/V (Binaural)

Frequency Range: 100 to 6800Hz

Acoustic Limit: <24dBPa (<118SPL)

Input Impedance: 160Ω ± 25% (Monaural) 320Ω ± 25% (Binaural)

Typical Test Conditions: 100mV Drive, 10Ω Source Impedance. Measured on ITU-T Type  

3.3 artificial ear, Ear Reference Point

HW510/HW520 

• Laser welding and aircraft-grade 

aluminium for greater reliability

• Precise visual and tactile feedback 

on mic positioning

• Next-generation noise-cancelling 

microphone

• Soft, luxurious ear cushions for  

all-day comfort

• 2 year warranty

Performance by design

© 2014 Plantronics, Inc., Plantronics, EncorePro and SoundGuard are trademarks of Plantronics, Inc. registered in the US and other countries; HW510, HW520 and Quick Disconnect are trademarks of Plantronics, Inc. 09.14

KEY FEATURES

• Ohne vorgänger 

• Die einzigartige Technologie des Mikrofons minimiert Hintergrundgeräusche und garantiert so, 
dass Wörter besser verständlich sind und das Anrufererlebnis optimiert wird.

• Die Positionierungspunkte informieren den Nutzer, dank eines spürbaren Wiederstands über 
die optimale Mikrofonpositionierung.

• Breitband-Audio sorgt für klangvolle, klare Unterhaltungen, während die SoundGuard™-
Technologie vor Geräuschspitzen schützt.

• Die im Kerndesign integrierten Metallelemente und der flexible, aus Guss gefertigte Mikrofonarm 
sorgen  für eine enorme Robustheit. 

• Dank der Laserverarbeitung sind die Verbindungspunkte zwischen den Hörmuscheln und dem 
Kopfbügel robust und bieten maximale Stabilität.

• Die Quick Disconnect-Funktion ermöglicht u. a. ein einfaches Verlassen des Arbeitsplatzes und 
ist mit allen Plantronics® USB- und Audioprozessoren von Festnetztelefonen sowie direkten 
Anschlusskabeln kompatibel.

• Weltweite Unterstützung durch den branchenführenden Service und Support von Plantronics

For more information about the HW510/HW520 or other products, please visit our  

website at plantronics.com.

GLOBAL SERVICE AND SUPPORT 

Backed by Plantronics industry-leading global service and support. 

Plantronics B.V. Zweigniederlassung Deutschland, Agrippinawerft 30, D-50678 Köln

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Headset Modell Gewicht Artikelnummer

HW510, EMEA Over-the-head, Monaural, Noise-Cancelling Mikrofon 52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Over-the-head, Monaural, Sprechröhrchen 50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Over-the-head, Binaural, Noise-Cancelling Mikrofon 74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Over-the-head, Binaural, Sprechröhrchen 72g 89436-02

Connects to PC or deskphone with Plantronics audio processors

Ideal for Telephone-intensive users, including formal customer care centres  

and helpdesks

Audio performance Wideband audio (up to 6,800 Hz), Noise-Cancelling Mikrofon

Transmit Characteristics (typical)

Sensitivity @ 1kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Frequency Range:   150 to 6800Hz

Output Impedance: < 150Ω

Typical Test Conditions: 1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Load

Receive Characteristics (typical)

Sensitivity @ 1kHz: 20 dBPa/V (Monaural) 14 dBPa/V (Binaural)

Frequency Range: 100 to 6800Hz

Acoustic Limit: <24dBPa (<118SPL)

Input Impedance: 160Ω ± 25% (Monaural) 320Ω ± 25% (Binaural)

Typical Test Conditions: 100mV Drive, 10Ω Source Impedance. Measured on ITU-T Type  

3.3 artificial ear, Ear Reference Point

HW510/HW520 

• Contextual Intelligence-Fähig für 
hochwertige Kundenkontakte

• Stilvolles und ergonomisches Design

• Laserverarbeitung und Flugzeugal-
uminium für zuverlässige Robustheit

• Präzise Positionierungspunkte zur 
perfekten Mikrofonpositionierung

• Mikrofonarm mit exzellentem Noise-
Cancelling

• Weiche, luxuriöse Ohrkissen für 
stundenlangen Komfort

• Breitband-Audio mit SoundGuard-
Technologie 

• Quick Disconnect-Funktion für 
verschiedene Anschlüsse und 
komfortablen Anschlusswechsel

• Weltweite Unterstützung durch den 
branchenführenden Service und  
Support von Plantronics

Performance by design

© 2014 Plantronics, Inc. Plantronics und EncorePro sind Marken oder eingetragene Marken von Plantronics, Inc. oder mehreren Ländern eingetragen sein. HW510, HW520 und QuicK Disconnect sind Marken von Plantronics, Inc. 
Alle anderen Markennamen sind Eigentum ihrer jeweiligen Besitzer. 10/2014

BELANGRIJKE KENMERKEN

• Het nieuwe ontwerp is lichter dan de vorige modellen en biedt gebruikers meer comfort 

• De speciale op maat gemaakte microfoon onderdrukt achtergrondgeluid en storingen, wat 
resulteert in minder gemiste woorden en een betere ervaring voor de beller

• Door middel van ratelklikjes hoort en voelt de gebruiker wanneer de microfoon binnen het juiste 
bereik wordt geplaatst voor een optimale positionering

• Breedbandaudio biedt rijke, duidelijke gesprekken. SoundGuard-technologie beschermt de 
gebruiker tegen geluidspieken en luistermoeheid

• Het metaal dat is geïntegreerd in het ontwerp is niet cosmetisch maar functioneel van aard en de 
flexibele mircrofoon zorgt ervoor dat niets kan afbreken

• De met lasertechniek gelaste constructie zorgt voor stevigere verbindingen tussen de headset en 
de hoofdband

• De Quick Disconnect-functie biedt bewegingsvrijheid en compatibiliteit met alle Plantronics-
audioprocessors (USB en vaste telefoon)

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Headset Model Gewicht Artikelnummer

HW510, EMEA Over-het-hoofd, Monauraal, Ruisonderdrukking 52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Over-het-hoofd, Monauraal, Spreekbuis 50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Over-het-hoofd, Binauraal Ruisonderdrukking 74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Over-het-hoofd, Binauraal, Spreekbuis 72g 89436-02

Verbinding met PC of bureautelefoon met Plantronics audio processors

Ideaal voor Intensieve telefoongebruikers, traditionele formele contactcenters en 

informele contactcenters (zoals helpdesks)

Geluidsprestaties Breedbandaudio (max. 6800 Hz); microfoon met ruisonderdrukking 

Uitzendgegevens (gemiddeld)

Sensitiviteit @ 1kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Frequentiebereik:  150 tot 6800Hz

Uitgangsimpedantie: < 150Ω

Typische testomstandigheden: 1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Load

Ontvanggegevens (gemiddeld)

Sensitiviteit @ 1kHz: 20 dBPa/V (Monauraal 14 dBPa/V (Binauraal)

Frequentiebereik: 100 tot 6800Hz

Akoestische begrenzing: <24dBPa (<118SPL)

Ingangsimpedantie: 160Ω ± 25% (Monauraal) 320Ω ± 25% (Binauraal)

Typische testomstandigheden: 100mV Drive, 10Ω Bron Impedantie. Gemeten op een ITU-T Type  

3.3 kunstmatig oor, Oorreferentiepunt

HW510/HW520 

• Laserlastechniek en vliegtuigaluminium  
voor grotere betrouwbaarheid

• Nauwkeurige visuele en haptische 
feedback over de positionering van de 
microfoon

• Geavanceerde microfoon met 
ruisonderdrukking

• Zachte, luxe oorkussens voor langdurig 
draagcomfort

• 2 Jaar garantie

Prestaties in stijl

© 2014 Plantronics, Inc. Plantronics en EncorePro zijn handelsmerken van Plantronics, Inc. gedeponeerd in de VS en andere landen. HW510, HW520 en Quick Disconnect zijn handelsmerken van Plantronics, Inc. Alle overige 
handelsmerken zijn het eigendom van hun respectievelijke eigenaren. 10/2014

Ga voor meer informatie over de HW510/HW520 naar plantronics.com

INTERNATIONALE KLANTENSERVICE  

Toonaangevende internationale service en ondersteuning door Plantronics. 

Volg Plantronics op

Rimani in contatto con Plantronics

CARATTERISTICHE PRINCIPALI

• Il nuovo design è più leggero rispetto ai modelli precedenti e offre un comfort maggiore 

• Il microfono personalizzato di nuova generazione riduce il rumore di fondo e le interferenze, 
garantendo una maggiore comprensione della conversazione e una migliore esperienza  
per l’interlocutore

• Una guida visiva e tattile permette all’utente di avvertire gli scatti del cricchetto durante il 
movimento dell’astina per un posizionamento ottimale del microfono

• L’audio a banda larga garantisce conversazioni più ricche e più chiare, mentre la tecnologia 
SoundGuard™ protegge l’utente da picchi di rumore e affaticamento nell’ascolto

• L’integrazione metallica e non estetica nella struttura principale, unita ad un’astina con struttura 
unibody flessibile, implica l’assenza di componenti soggetti a possibile rottura

• La saldatura al laser permette di ottenere giunti più robusti tra gli auricolari e l’archetto per una 
resistenza ottimale

• La funzione Quick Disconnect offre facilità negli spostamenti e compatibilità con tutti i processori 
audio per telefoni fissi, USB e cavi a collegamento diretto di Plantronics®.

• Supporto e assistenza globale Plantronics, leader nel settore

Per ulteriori informazioni su HW510/HW520, 

visitare il sito Web plantronics.com.

GLOBAL CUSTOMER CARE 

Supporto e assistenza globale Plantronics, 

leader nel settore. Visitare il sito Web. 

Plantronics Acoustics Italia, Srl Milano, Italia. 

Numero Verde: 800 950934

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Cuffia Modello Peso Codice ricambi

HW510, EMEA Ad archetto, monoauricolare,  

A cancellazione di rumore

52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Ad archetto, monoauricolare, tubo 

vocale

50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Ad archetto, biauricolare,  

A cancellazione di rumore

74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Ad archetto, biauricolare, tubo vocale 72g 89436-02

Si collega a PC o telefono fisso con processori audio Plantronics

Ideale per Gli utenti spesso al telefono, centri di contatto informale  

(ad esempio helpdesk) 

Prestazioni audio Audio a banda larga (fino a 6.800 Hz), microfono a cancellazione di rumore 

Caratteristiche di trasmissione

Sensibilità @ 1kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Gamma di frequenza:  150 a 6800Hz

Impedenza di uscita: < 150Ω

Condizioni di prova tipici: 1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Carica

Sensitivity @ 1kHz: 20 dBPa/V (monoauricolare) 14 dBPa/V (biauricolare)

Gamma di frequenza: 100 a 6800Hz

Limite acustico: <24dBPa (<118SPL)

Impedenza di ingresso: 160Ω ± 25% (monoauricolare) 320Ω ± 25% (biauricolare)

Condizioni tipiche 

di prova: 

100mV unità, 10Ω Fonte impedenza. Misurato su ITU-T Tipo 3.3 

orecchio artificiale, Orecchio punto di riferimento

HW510/HW520

• Intelligenza contestuale: cuffia pronta 
per interazioni intelligenti con il cliente

• Nuovissimo design ergonomico ed 
elegante

• Saldatura al laser e alluminio di tipo 
aeronautico per una maggiore affidabilità

• Preciso riscontro visivo e tattile sul 
posizionamento del microfono

• Microfono a cancellazione del rumore di 
nuova generazione

• Cuscinetti auricolari morbidi ed esclusivi 
per cuffie comode da indossare tutto il 
giorno

• Audio a banda larga con tecnologia 
SoundGuard 

• Quick Disconnect per diverse tipologie 
di connettività e per una maggiore 
comodità negli spostamenti

• Supporto e assistenza globale 
Plantronics, leader nel settore

Performance by design

© 2014 Plantronics, Inc. Plantronics e EncorePro sono marchi di Plantronics, Inc. registrato negli Stati Uniti e in altri paesi. HW510, HW520 e Quick Disconnect sono marchi di Plantronics, Inc.Tutti gli altri marchi sono proprietà 
dei rispettivi proprietari. 10/2014

Ligue-se à Plantronics

CARACTERÍSTICAS PRINCIPAIS 

• O novo design é mais leve que o dos modelos anteriores, o que garante um maior conforto  
para os utilizadores 

• Microfone personalizado da próxima geração, que reduz o ruído de fundo e as interferências, 
traduzindo-se em menos palavras perdidas e numa melhor experiência para quem realiza 
as chamadas 

• Orientação táctil e visual para que o utilizador possa sentir e ouvir os estalidos do roquete 
quando a haste se move para o alcance apropriado, para um posicionamento ideal do microfone 

• Áudio de banda larga que proporciona conversas mais nítidas e ricas, e tecnologia SoundGuard 
que protege o utilizador de picos de som e de fadiga auditiva 

• Com metal incorporado nas partes principais do design, e não unicamente para fins cosméticos, 
e uma haste flexível de corpo compacto, para que nada se quebre 

• A construção soldada a laser cria juntas mais robustas entre os auscultadores e o aro para a 
cabeça, para uma robustez máxima 

• A funcionalidade Quick Disconnect permite falar enquanto se afasta da central e é compatível 
com todos os processadores de áudio de secretária e USB e com os cabos de ligação directa 
da Plantronics

Para obter mais informações acerca dos 

HW510/HW520 ou outro produto, consulte o 

Web site plantronics.com

SERVIÇO E ASSISTÊNCIA GLOBAL 

Suportado pelo serviço e assistência global líder 

de indústria da Plantronics.

Tel: 0800 84 45 17

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Telefone de mesa Modelo Peso Referência

HW510, EMEA Sobre a cabeça, monaural, cancelamento de ruído 52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Sobre a cabeça, monaural, tubo de voz 50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Sobre a cabeça, binaural, cancelamento de ruído 74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Sobre a cabeça, binaural, tubo de voz 72g 89436-02

Ligação a PC ou telefone de secretária com um processador de áudio da Plantronics

Ideal para Utilizadores intensivos de telefones, incluindo centros de suporte técnico 

e apoio ao cliente formais 

Desempenho áudio Microfone com cancelamento de áudio e áudio de banda larga (até 6800 Hz)

Características de transmissão (valores típicos)

Sensibilidade @ 1 kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Intervalo de frequência: De 100 a 6800 Hz

Impedância de saída: < 150Ω

Condições Típicas  

de Teste: 

CC 1,8 V, Resis CC 3,3 KΩ, Carga CA 3,3 KΩ

Características de recepção (valores típicos) 

Sensibilidade @ 1 kHz: 20 dBPa/V (monaural) 14 dBPa/V (binaural)

Intervalo de frequência: 100 a 6800Hz

Limite acústico: < 24 dBPa (< 118 SPL)

Impedância de entrada: 160 Ω ± 25% (monaural) 320 Ω ± 25% (binaural) 

Condições Típicas  

de Teste:

Condução 100 mV, Impedância de origem 10 Ω. Medições realizadas 

num ouvido artificial ITU-T Tipo 3.3, Ponto de referência auditivo 

HW510/HW520 

• Soldagem a laser e alumínio com o 

calibre da indústria aeronáutica para 

maior durabilidade 

• Feedback visual e táctil preciso no 

posicionamento do microfone 

• Microfone com cancelamento de ruído 

de próxima geração

• Almofadas macias de luxo para um 

conforto diário 

• Garantia de 2 anos

Concebido para o desempenho

© 2014 Plantronics, Inc., Plantronics, EncorePro e SoundGuard são marcas comerciais da Plantronics, Inc. registadas nos Estados Unidos e noutros países;  
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Conecta con Plantronics

CARACTERÍSTICAS PRINCIPALES

• El nuevo diseño es más ligero que el de los modelos anteriores, lo que aumenta la comodidad  

de los usuarios 

• El micrófono personalizado de próxima generación reduce el ruido de fondo y las interferencias,  

lo que garantiza que se pierdan menos palabras y que el interlocutor viva una experiencia superior

• Guía táctil y audio para que el usuario pueda sentir y escuchar el sonido del trinquete al mover  

el brazo a la distancia adecuada para una colocación óptima del micrófono

• El audio de banda ancha ofrece unas conversaciones más nítidas y enriquecidas mientras  

que la tecnología SoundGuard protege al usuario de los picos de ruido y de la fatiga auditiva

• El metal integrado en el núcleo del diseño, no a nivel superficial, y el brazo flexible de cuerpo  

único evitan que haya partes rompibles

• Las piezas soldadas con láser crean unas articulaciones más sólidas entre los cascos y  

la diadema para una máxima resistencia

• La función Quick Disconnect ofrece libertad de movimiento y compatibilidad con todos  

los procesadores de sonido de teléfonos de escritorio y USB de Plantronics® y cables  

de conexión directa

Para obtener más información acerca del 

auricular HW510/520, visite  

plantronics.com

ATENCIÓN AL CLIENTE GLOBAL 

Respaldado por el servicio y la asistencia 

globales líderes del sector de Plantronics.

Parque Alvia, Edificio 3, Oficina 1, Plta.  

Baja C/ José Echegaray, 8. 28232 Las Rozas – 

Madrid Tel: 900 80 36 66

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Auriculares Modelo Peso Número 
de pieza

HW510, EMEA Para la cabeza, Monoaural, Anulación del ruido 52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Para la cabeza, Monoaural, Tubo de voz 50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Para la cabeza, Biaural, Anulación del ruido 74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Para la cabeza, Biaural, Tubo de voz 72g 89436-02

Compatible con: PC o teléfono fijo con los procesadores de audio de Plantronics

Ideal para: Usuarios que utilizan mucho el teléfono en entornos tales como centros 

de atención al cliente y servicios de asistencia

Calidad de audio: Audio de banda ancha (hasta 6.800 Hz), micrófono con tecnología de 

cancelación de ruido

Características de transferencia (estándar)

Sensibilidad @ 1kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Rango de frecuencia: 15 a 6.800 Hz

Impedancia de salida: < 150Ω

Condiciones estándar  

de las pruebas: 

1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Load

Características de recepción (estándar): 

Sensibilidad @ 1kHz: 20 dBPa/V (Monoaural) 14 dBPa/V (Biaural)

Rango de frecuencia: 100 a 6800Hz

Límite acústico: <24dBPa (<118SPL)

Impedancia de entrada: 160Ω ± 25% (Monoaural) 320Ω ± 25% (Biaural)

Condiciones estándar  

de las pruebas: 

100mV Drive, impedancia de la fuente de 10Ω. Medido en ITU-T Tipo 3.3 

oído artificial, Punto de referencia del oído   

HW510/HW520 

• Soldadura por láser y aluminio de cali-

dad aeronáutica para mayor fiabilidad

• Elegante y suave al tacto, y de fácil 

colocación del micrófono

• Brazo con anulación de ruido de 

próxima generación

• Almohadillas suaves de lujo para una 

mayor comodidad durante todo el día

• 2 años de garantía

Calidad y diseño

2014 Plantronics, Inc. Plantronics, EncorePro y SoundGuard son marcas comerciales de Plantronics, Inc. registrada en EE. UU. y otros países. HW510, HW520 y Quick Disconnect son marcas comerciales de Plantronics, Inc. 10.14

Restez connecté avec Plantronics

CARACTERISTIQUES PRINCIPALES

• Le nouveau modèle est plus léger que les précédents et offre plus de confort aux utilisateurs 

• Le microphone nouvelle génération réduit le bruit de fond et les interférences, pour que l’appelant 

entende tous les mots et profite d’une meilleure expérience

• Guidage tactile et sonore pour que l’utilisateur puisse sentir et entendre les cliquetis lorsque 

la perche est bien orientée pour un fonctionnement optimal du microphone

• Un son large bande offrant des conversations plus riches et plus audibles, tandis que la 

technologie SoundGuard™ protège l’utilisateur des pics audio et de la fatigue liée à l’écoute

• Le métal fait partie de la structure du modèle, il n’est pas utilisé pour l’esthétique, et la perche 

flexible ne peut pas être cassée

• La soudure laser crée des joints plus solides entre les écouteurs et le serre-tête, pour une 

robustesse maximum

• La fonction Quick Disconnect permet de s’éloigner facilement. Elle est compatible avec tous les 

processeurs audio USB Plantronics® et de téléphone de bureau, ainsi qu’avec tous les câbles  

pour connexion directe

Pour plus d’informations sur le casque 

HW510/520, rendez-vous sur le site  

plantronics.com/fr

SERVICE D’ASSISTANCE CLIENTELE 

Produit bénéficiant du réseau mondial de 

service et d’assistance Plantronics. 

Plantronics BV, Succursale Française,  

Noisy-le-Grand, France. Tel: 0800 945770

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Micro-casque Modèle Poids Numéro de 
référence 

HW510, EMEA Serre-tête, monaural, antibruit 52g 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Serre-tête, monaural, tube vocal 50g 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Serre-tête, binaural, antibruit 74g 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Serre-tête, binaural, tube vocal 72g 89436-02

Connexions PC ou téléphone de bureau avec un processeur audio Plantronics 

Idéal pour Utilisateurs intensifs du téléphone, centres de contacts et helpdesks

Performance audio Son large bande (jusqu’à 6,800 Hz), microphone antibruit

Caractéristiques de transmission 

Sensibilité @ 1kHz : -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Performances audio :  150 à 6800Hz

Impédance en sortie: < 150Ω

Conditions de test : 1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Load

Caractéristiques réception

Sensibilité @ 1kHz : 20 dBPa/V (monaural) 14 dBPa/V (binaural)

Performances audio : 100 à 6800Hz

Limite acoustique :  <24dBPa (<118SPL)

Impédance en sortie: 160Ω ± 25% (monaural) 320Ω ± 25% (binaural)

Conditions de test : 100mV Drive, 10Ω Impédance de la source. Mesure Type ITU-T  

3.3 oreille artificielle, point de référence de l’oreille

HW510/HW520 

• Soudure laser et aluminium de qualité 
aéronautique pour plus de fiabilité

• Indicateur visuel et retour sensoriel 
précis pour le positionnement du 
microphone

• Micro antibruit nouvelle génération

• Coussinets doux et confortables toute 
la journée

• Garantie 2 ans

La performance par le design
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Присоединяйтесь

КЛЮЧЕВЫЕ ОСОБЕННОСТИ

• Новая конструкция, отличающаяся большей компактностью по сравнению с предыдущими 
моделями, позволяет повысить удобство для пользователей 

• Регулируемый микрофон следующего поколения снижает уровень фонового шума и помех, позволяет 
четко слышать собеседника и повысить эффективность взаимодействия с вызывающим абонентом

• Тактильная и звуковая обратная связь при регулировке позволяет пользователю тактильно 
ощущать и слышать щелчки при перемещении штанги в нужное положение для оптимального 
позиционирования микрофона

• Поддержка широкой полосы частот позволяет воспроизводить более насыщенный и четкий звук 
во время разговоров по телефону, а технология SoundGuard™ обеспечивает защиту пользователя от 
импульсных помех и снижает усталость от прослушивания

• В конструкции используются не декоративные металлические компоненты, а цельная гибкая 
штанга микрофона исключает возможность поломок

• Применение лазерной сварки при изготовлении гарнитуры позволило добиться максимальной 
прочности соединений между наушниками и оголовьем

• Функция Quick Disconnect позволяет оперативно перемещаться между рабочими местами, а 
также обеспечивает совместимость со всеми аудиопроцессорами Plantronics® с поддержкой USB, 
аудиопроцессорами Plantronics® для настольных телефонов и кабелями прямого подключения

Боле подробную информацию о HW510/520 вы 
найдете на сайте plantronics.com

ГЛОБАЛЬНАЯ ГРУППА ПОДДЕРЖКИ 
Лучшее в своей отрасли всестороннее обслужи-
вание и техническая поддержка Plantronics.

Служба техподдержки в Москве. 8 800 200 79 92 
с 9-00 до 18-00 в будние дни

ENCOREPRO 510/520

Гарнитура Модель, Вес Партномер

HW510, EMEA Заушное крепление, монофоническая, С шумоподавлением 52г 89433-02

HW510V, EMEA Заушное крепление, монофоническая,  Переговорная трубка 50г 89435-02

HW520, EMEA Заушное крепление, стереофоническая, С шумоподавлением 74г 89434-02

HW520V, EMEA Заушное крепление, стереофоническая, Переговорная трубка 72г 89436-02

Подключение ПК и настольный телефон с аудио процессором Plantronics

Идеально для активных пользователей телефонов, включая официальные центры 
работы с клиентами и служды поддержки

Качество звучания Широкополосное аудио (до 6,800 Hz), Шумоподавляющий микрофон

Характеристика передачи сигнала

Чувствительность @ 1kHz: -39 ± 3 dBV/Pa

Частотность 150 до 6800Hz

Выходное полное 
сопротивление

< 150Ω

Условия тестирования 1.8VDC, 3.3KΩ DC Resis, 3.3KΩ AC Load

Характеристики приёма сигнала (стандартные)

Чувствительность @ 1kHz: 20 dBPa/V (монофоническая) 14 dBPa/V (стереофоническая)

Частотность 100 до 6800Hz

Ограничение 
максимальной громкости

<24dBPa (<118SPL)

Выходное полное 
сопротивление

160Ω ± 25% (монофоническая) 320Ω ± 25% (стереофоническая)

Условия тестирования 100mV Drive, 10Ω Source Impedance. Измерено на искуственном ухе ITU-T 
Type 3.3 , Ear Reference Point

HW510/HW520 

• Повышение надежности за счет 
применения лазерной сварки и 
авиационного алюминия

• Точная визуальная и тактильная 
обратная связь по позициони-
рованию микрофона

• Шумоподавляющая штанга 
следующего поколения

• Комфорт в течение всего дня благодаря 
мягким и удобным амбушюрам

• 2 года гарантии

Исполнение (Дизайн)
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